
















1 20210710100002 ADILAH HANA KHOTIMAH 92,00

2 20210710100003 ADITYA HAFIDZ 92,00

3 20210710100004 ADZKIA SABILA IZZATURRAHMAH 92,00

4 20210710100005 AEGIS PUTRA BANGGAPATI 92,00

5 20210710100006 AHLAN NUR FAHRI 92,00

6 20210710100007 AHMAD RIZKI GIPARI HAKIM 92,00

7 20210710100008 AINI ANNISA 92,00

8 20210710100009 AKHDAN RABBANI KURNIAWAN 92,00

9 20210710100010 ALDA MAULIDIA 92,00

10 20210710100011 ALDA NAURA SAHAL 92,00

11 20210710100012 ALYA NAURAH SUROTO 92,00

12 20210710100013 AMELIA SALSABILA 100,00

13 20210710100014 AQUITA TIARA MELATI CAHYANI 90,00

14 20210710100015 ARAS NURHIDAYAT 90,00

15 20210710100016 ARCHIE DENA PUTRI 90,00

16 20210710100017 ARDIREFI MUHAMMAD FADHIL 90,00

17 20210710100018 ARISSA PUTRI YESSA FUKAZAWA 80,00

18 20210710100019 ASTRID ANGELINA RATU DINANTI 100,00

19 20210710100020 AUFA ZAKIYYATI HERMAWAN 100,00

20 20210710100021 AULIA ZAHRA AISYAH 100,00

21 20210710100022 AZKIA SYIFAURAHMAH 100,00

22 20210710100025 AZZAHRA PUTRI ATIQAH 100,00

23 20210710100026 CAMILLA ATHASKA 95,00

24 20210710100029 DELLA DELILAH OKTAVIANI 0,00

25 20210710100032 DEVY AULIA ZULFAA 95,00

26 20210710100033 DIAJENG FAUZIAH PRASTI 95,00

27 20210710100034 DIAN SHAVITRI ARIANI RUSMANA 95,00

28 20210710100035 DIDA MULIDA 95,00

29 20210710100036 DINDA AULIA SARI 95,00

30 20210710100037 DINDA DARRA DEVIYATI 95,00

31 20210710100039 DWI AGUSTIAS TAUFIQURRAHMAN 95,00

32 20210710100040 EMIRIADIN SYAHRURI WIJAYA 95,00
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33 20210710100041 FAKSI PUTRA PERSADA 95,00

34 20210710100042 FATIMAH NUHA AZZAHRA 100,00

35 20210710100044 FITRIA AHLA FARADISA 100,00

36 20210710100045 GUNAWAN WIBIKSANA 100,00

37 20210710100047 HANIFA MUTHIA ZAHRA 100,00

38 20210710100048 IDELIA NUR AFIFAH 100,00

39 20210710100049 IRFAN RAHMAN SLAMAT 100,00

40 20210710100050 IVAN AXEL FADILLAH 100,00

41 20210710100051 JAROT SETIYO UTOMO 100,00

42 20210710100052 JIHAN AAM AMALIYAH 100,00

43 20210710100053 KANIA MULIA SARI PUTRI 0,00

44 20210710100054 KANIA RACHEL OCTA PUTRI MULAWARMAN 100,00

45 20210710100055 KIRAMIM BARARATIN YUSRIYAL 90,00

46 20210710100056 LUTFIAH KHAIRUN NISA 90,00

47 20210710100057 M TAUFIQUL HAKIM 90,00

48 20210710100058 MAHRIZAN AL RIZKI 55,00

49 20210710100059 MARSHA RAFIFAH PRASETYO 90,00

50 20210710100060 MAULA PURNAMA 90,00

51 20210710100062 MIHTA SITA MAISAH 90,00

52 20210710100063 MUAMMAR FATTAH 90,00

53 20210710100064 MUHAMMAD AQUAM ZAMZAMI 90,00

54 20210710100065 MUHAMMAD JALADRI DARMA SAGARA 55,00

55 20210710100068 MUHAMMAD RASDHA HAFIZH DANIAL PUTRA 90,00

56 20210710100069 MUHAMMAD RAYYIS DAFA RAMADHAN 100,00

57 20210710100070 MUHAMMAD RIKKO DAMENDRA 85,00

58 20210710100071 MUHAMMAD RIZKY 85,00

59 20210710100072 MUTIARA SALMA SHABRINA 85,00

60 20210710100073 NADHIRAH INTANIA FANNISA 85,00

61 20210710100074 NADIRA FAYOLA 85,00

62 20210710100075 NAZWA ADELLIA HAMDANI 85,00

63 20210710100077 NING TIAS JULANG PAMUNGKAS 85,00

64 20210710100078 NINI ANGGERAINI 85,00

65 20210710100079 NISRINA AMANDA RETIYA 85,00

66 20210710100080 OLGA DEWI OKTAVIA 85,00
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67 20210710100081 PUTRI ADJENG DEWI SYAFITRI 100,00

68 20210710100082 PUTRI DIFA MAHARANI 100,00

69 20210710100084 RADEN NAJWA SOLEHATI SOFYAN 100,00

70 20210710100085 RAHMAN SUDAYS BACHTIAR 100,00

71 20210710100086 RAINA TRI MAWANTI LISTIARINI 100,00

72 20210710100087 RANDI MUHAMMAD ALKARAN 100,00

73 20210710100088 RATU BERLIANA NURAHMAN 100,00

74 20210710100090 RD FAHLEFI RACHMAULUDA WIRADIBRATA 100,00

75 20210710100091 REYHANS TIWANATU 100,00

76 20210710100092 RIZKA DINI SAWALIAH 100,00

77 20210710100093 RIZKA SURYA PUTRI 100,00

78 20210710100094 RIZKY ANUGRAH SYARIF 85,00

79 20210710100095 ROHMA DEARNI PURBA 85,00

80 20210710100097 SASKIA MAULIA HAPSARI 85,00

81 20210710100099 SILVIAH 85,00

82 20210710100100 SITI HADZUL ANIYAH 85,00

83 20210710100101 SUFYAN DAFFA AHMAD SAPUTRA 85,00

84 20210710100102 SYAHFARA VIRAYA SYIFA 85,00

85 20210710100103 SYARIFA NUR ALIA NARENDRA PUTRI 85,00

86 20210710100104 TRIE WANIRA 85,00

87 20210710100105 TSABITA RANA KAMILA 85,00

88 20210710100106 VELIANI 100,00

89 20210710100107 VICCA GITANISA 100,00

90 20210710100108 WIDKY SAYBA RAHIMI 100,00

91 20210710100109 WULIDA KHODIJATA MAULA 100,00

92 20210710100111 ZIDAN FAWWAZ HAEKAL 100,00

93 20210710100112 ABID MUDZAKY SHIDDIQ 100,00

94 20210710100113 ADAM MUHAMMAD AKBAR RAHMAT GIANTO HABIBALLAH 100,00

95 20210710100114 AMIN ARYO SENO 100,00

96 20210710100115 ANDI BESSE NUR SALSABILA 100,00

97 20210710100116 ANNISA PUSPA ASTUTI BASUKI 100,00

98 20210710100117 AQILAH SALMA DEWI 100,00

99 20210710100118 AUFA HUWAIDY 100,00
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100 20210710100119 BAGUS ACHMAD YUSUF WIRAJAYA 85,00

101 20210710100120 CINDY ARDIYANTI FADILA 95,00

102 20210710100122 DINDA ARIFAH AURA ZAKIA 95,00

103 20210710100123 FARRAH SALSABILLA ARDHIA 95,00

104 20210710100125 GABRIELA HAFIDA QARMUNA 95,00

105 20210710100126 GHINA MARYAM A.R 95,00

106 20210710100127 GHINA SEPTYA FARHA 95,00

107 20210710100128 HANIIFAH SUHARTONO 95,00

108 20210710100129 IIN WULANDARI 85,00

109 20210710100130 IRJI RAMA SABILA 85,00

110 20210710100131 M.RACHMANDA FAKHRIZ 85,00

111 20210710100132 MEISYAROH 90,00

112 20210710100133 MUHAMMAD RAVASYAZAHRAN HERIZAL 85,00

113 20210710100135 MUHAMMAD FAIZI AGUNG 90,00

114 20210710100136 MUHAMMAD FAIZI AKBAR 90,00

115 20210710100137 MUHAMMAD FAIZI AMIN 90,00

116 20210710100138 MUTMAINNA HARIS 85,00

117 20210710100140 NAILAH AFIQAH RAHADATUL AISY 85,00

118 20210710100141 NAISYA RAMADHANI PUTRI 90,00

119 20210710100142 NAMYRA YVONNE WAHYUNI 85,00

120 20210710100143 PUTRI FATHIMATUZZAHRA AL GHIFARAH SYA'BANIYAH 85,00

121 20210710100145 RAMY UMRAN MUSLIM 85,00

122 20210710100146 SALZABILLA DIVA HUSNA 85,00

123 20210710100147 SITI HANIFAH 85,00

124 20210710100148 SUCI RIZKIA RAMADHANI 85,00

125 20210710100149 SYAFINA AMALIA 90,00

126 20210710100150 WISNU HADI SAPUTRA 85,00

127 EMIR GIBRALTAR Tidak Ikut
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P1 Angka P2 Angka P1 Angka P2 Angka P1 Angka P2 Angka

1 20210710100002 ADILAH HANA KHOTIMAH 29 96,666667 30 100 23 76,666667 24 80 27 90 28 93,333333 89,44

2 20210710100003 ADITYA HAFIDZ 29 96,666667 30 100 23 76,666667 24 80 21 70 29 96,666667 86,67

3 20210710100004 ADZKIA SABILA IZZATURRAHMAH 29 96,666667 30 100 23 76,666667 24 80 21 70 29 96,666667 86,67

4 20210710100005 AEGIS PUTRA BANGGAPATI 29 96,666667 30 100 23 76,666667 24 80 21 70 28 93,333333 86,11

5 20210710100006 AHLAN NUR FAHRI 29 96,666667 30 100 23 76,666667 24 80 27 90 28 93,333333 89,44

6 20210710100007 AHMAD RIZKI GIPARI HAKIM 29 96,666667 30 100 23 76,666667 24 80 21 70 29 96,666667 86,67

7 20210710100008 AINI ANNISA 29 96,666667 30 100 23 76,666667 24 80 21 70 29 96,666667 86,67

8 20210710100009 AKHDAN RABBANI KURNIAWAN 29 96,666667 30 100 23 76,666667 24 80 21 70 29 96,666667 86,67

9 20210710100010 ALDA MAULIDIA 29 96,666667 30 100 23 76,666667 24 80 27 90 29 96,666667 90,00

10 20210710100011 ALDA NAURA SAHAL 29 96,666667 30 100 23 76,666667 24 80 21 70 28 93,333333 86,11

11 20210710100012 ALYA NAURAH SUROTO 29 96,666667 30 100 23 76,666667 24 80 18 60 28 93,333333 84,44

12 20210710100013 AMELIA SALSABILA 26 86,666667 29 96,666667 30 100 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 24 80 88,89

13 20210710100014 AQUITA TIARA MELATI CAHYANI 26 86,666667 29 96,666667 30 100 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 24 80 88,89

14 20210710100015 ARAS NURHIDAYAT 26 86,666667 29 96,666667 30 100 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 24 80 88,89

15 20210710100016 ARCHIE DENA PUTRI 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 30 100 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 24 80 88,33

16 20210710100017 ARDIREFI MUHAMMAD FADHIL 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 30 100 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 24 80 88,33

17 20210710100018 ARISSA PUTRI YESSA FUKAZAWA 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 30 100 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 24 80 88,33

18 20210710100019 ASTRID ANGELINA RATU DINANTI 26 86,666667 29 96,666667 30 100 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 24 80 88,89

19 20210710100020 AUFA ZAKIYYATI HERMAWAN 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 30 100 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 24 80 88,33

20 20210710100021 AULIA ZAHRA AISYAH 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 30 100 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 24 80 88,33

21 20210710100022 AZKIA SYIFAURAHMAH 26 86,666667 29 96,666667 30 100 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 24 80 88,89

22 20210710100025 AZZAHRA PUTRI ATIQAH 26 86,666667 29 96,666667 30 100 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 24 80 88,89

23 20210710100026 CAMILLA ATHASKA 26 86,666667 27 90 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 24 80 24 80 87,22

24 20210710100029 DELLA DELILAH OKTAVIANI 26 86,666667 27 90 29 96,666667 29 96,666667 24 80 30 100 91,67

25 20210710100032 DEVY AULIA ZULFAA 26 86,666667 27 90 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 24 80 30 100 91,11

26 20210710100033 DIAJENG FAUZIAH PRASTI 26 86,666667 27 90 29 96,666667 29 96,666667 24 80 30 100 91,67

27 20210710100034 DIAN SHAVITRI ARIANI RUSMANA 26 86,666667 27 90 29 96,666667 29 96,666667 24 80 30 100 91,67

28 20210710100035 DIDA MULIDA 26 86,666667 27 90 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 24 80 30 100 90,56

29 20210710100036 DINDA AULIA SARI 26 86,666667 27 90 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 24 80 30 100 91,11

30 20210710100037 DINDA DARRA DEVIYATI 26 86,666667 27 90 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 24 80 30 100 90,56

31 20210710100039 DWI AGUSTIAS TAUFIQURRAHMAN 26 86,666667 27 90 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 24 80 30 100 90,56

32 20210710100040 EMIRIADIN SYAHRURI WIJAYA 26 86,666667 27 90 29 96,666667 29 96,666667 25 83,333333 30 100 92,22

33 20210710100041 FAKSI PUTRA PERSADA 26 86,666667 27 90 29 96,666667 29 96,666667 24 80 30 100 91,67

34 20210710100042 FATIMAH NUHA AZZAHRA 24 80 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 27 90 88,33

35 20210710100044 FITRIA AHLA FARADISA 24 80 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 27 90 88,33

36 20210710100045 GUNAWAN WIBIKSANA 24 80 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 27 90 88,33

37 20210710100047 HANIFA MUTHIA ZAHRA 24 80 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 27 90 88,33

38 20210710100048 IDELIA NUR AFIFAH 24 80 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 27 90 88,33

39 20210710100049 IRFAN RAHMAN SLAMAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 86,666667 27 90 88,33

40 20210710100050 IVAN AXEL FADILLAH 24 80 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 27 90 88,33

41 20210710100051 JAROT SETIYO UTOMO 24 80 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 27 90 88,33

42 20210710100052 JIHAN AAM AMALIYAH 24 80 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 27 90 88,33

43 20210710100053 KANIA MULIA SARI PUTRI 24 80 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 0 0 0 0 58,89

44 20210710100054 KANIA RACHEL OCTA PUTRI MULAWARMAN24 80 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 27 90 88,33
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45 20210710100055 KIRAMIM BARARATIN YUSRIYAL 0 0 20 66,666667 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 87,33

46 20210710100056 LUTFIAH KHAIRUN NISA 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 83,89

47 20210710100057 M TAUFIQUL HAKIM 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 83,33

48 20210710100058 MAHRIZAN AL RIZKI 0 0 20 66,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 72,22

49 20210710100059 MARSHA RAFIFAH PRASETYO 20 66,666667 0 0 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 86,67

50 20210710100060 MAULA PURNAMA 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 83,89

51 20210710100062 MIHTA SITA MAISAH 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 29 96,666667 29 96,666667 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 84,44

52 20210710100063 MUAMMAR FATTAH 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 83,33

53 20210710100064 MUHAMMAD AQUAM ZAMZAMI 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 83,33

54 20210710100065 MUHAMMAD JALADRI DARMA SAGARA 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 83,33

55 20210710100068 MUHAMMAD RASDHA HAFIZH DANIAL PUTRA26 86,666667 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 29 96,666667 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 92,22

56 20210710100069 MUHAMMAD RAYYIS DAFA RAMADHAN 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 20 66,666667 24 80 30 100 30 100 89,44

57 20210710100070 MUHAMMAD RIKKO DAMENDRA 27 90 28 93,333333 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 30 100 30 100 86,11

58 20210710100071 MUHAMMAD RIZKY 24 80 28 93,333333 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 30 100 30 100 84,44

59 20210710100072 MUTIARA SALMA SHABRINA 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 30 100 30 100 87,22

60 20210710100073 NADHIRAH INTANIA FANNISA 27 90 28 93,333333 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 30 100 30 100 86,11

61 20210710100074 NADIRA FAYOLA 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 30 100 30 100 87,22

62 20210710100075 NAZWA ADELLIA HAMDANI 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 30 100 30 100 87,22

63 20210710100077 NING TIAS JULANG PAMUNGKAS 27 90 29 96,666667 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 30 100 30 100 86,67

64 20210710100078 NINI ANGGERAINI 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 30 100 30 100 87,22

65 20210710100079 NISRINA AMANDA RETIYA 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 30 100 30 100 87,22

66 20210710100080 OLGA DEWI OKTAVIA 27 90 29 96,666667 20 66,666667 20 66,666667 30 100 30 100 86,67

67 20210710100081 PUTRI ADJENG DEWI SYAFITRI 24 80 27 90 25 83,333333 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 27 90 86,67

68 20210710100082 PUTRI DIFA MAHARANI 24 80 27 90 25 83,333333 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 27 90 86,67

69 20210710100084 RADEN NAJWA SOLEHATI SOFYAN 24 80 27 90 25 83,333333 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 27 90 86,67

70 20210710100085 RAHMAN SUDAYS BACHTIAR 24 80 27 90 25 83,333333 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 27 90 86,67

71 20210710100086 RAINA TRI MAWANTI LISTIARINI 24 80 27 90 25 83,333333 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 27 90 86,67

72 20210710100087 RANDI MUHAMMAD ALKARAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

73 20210710100088 RATU BERLIANA NURAHMAN 24 80 27 90 25 83,333333 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 27 90 86,67

74 20210710100090 RD FAHLEFI RACHMAULUDA WIRADIBRATA 24 80 27 90 25 83,333333 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 27 90 86,67

75 20210710100091 REYHANS TIWANATU 24 80 27 90 25 83,333333 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 27 90 86,67

76 20210710100092 RIZKA DINI SAWALIAH 24 80 27 90 25 83,333333 0 0 0 0 27 90 57,22

77 20210710100093 RIZKA SURYA PUTRI 24 80 27 90 25 83,333333 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 27 90 86,67

78 20210710100094 RIZKY ANUGRAH SYARIF 25 83,333333 27 90 24 80 25 83,333333 27 90 30 100 87,78

79 20210710100095 ROHMA DEARNI PURBA 25 83,333333 27 90 24 80 25 83,333333 27 90 30 100 87,78

80 20210710100097 SASKIA MAULIA HAPSARI 25 83,333333 27 90 24 80 25 83,333333 27 90 30 100 87,78

81 20210710100099 SILVIAH 25 83,333333 27 90 24 80 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 30 100 88,89

82 20210710100100 SITI HADZUL ANIYAH 25 83,333333 27 90 24 80 25 83,333333 28 93,333333 30 100 88,33

83 20210710100101 SUFYAN DAFFA AHMAD SAPUTRA 25 83,333333 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 29 96,666667 28 93,333333 30 100 90,56

84 20210710100102 SYAHFARA VIRAYA SYIFA 25 83,333333 27 90 26 86,666667 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 30 100 90,00

85 20210710100103 SYARIFA NUR ALIA NARENDRA PUTRI 25 83,333333 27 90 24 80 26 86,666667 27 90 30 100 88,33

86 20210710100104 TRIE WANIRA 25 83,333333 27 90 24 80 25 83,333333 28 93,333333 30 100 88,33

87 20210710100105 TSABITA RANA KAMILA 25 83,333333 27 90 24 80 29 96,666667 28 93,333333 30 100 90,56

88 20210710100106 VELIANI 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 27 90 28 93,333333 24 80 30 100 90,56

89 20210710100107 VICCA GITANISA 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 27 90 24 80 30 100 87,78

90 20210710100108 WIDKY SAYBA RAHIMI 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 29 96,666667 30 100 24 80 30 100 92,78

91 20210710100109 WULIDA KHODIJATA MAULA 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 30 100 88,33

92 20210710100111 ZIDAN FAWWAZ HAEKAL 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 24 80 26 86,666667 24 80 30 100 87,78
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93 20210710100112 ABID MUDZAKY SHIDDIQ 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 30 100 88,33

94 20210710100113 ADAM MUHAMMAD AKBAR RAHMAT GIANTO HABIBALLAH26 86,666667 28 93,333333 27 90 26 86,666667 24 80 30 100 89,44

95 20210710100114 AMIN ARYO SENO 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 30 100 88,33

96 20210710100115 ANDI BESSE NUR SALSABILA 26 86,666667 28 93,333333 23 76,666667 26 86,666667 24 80 30 100 87,22

97 20210710100116 ANNISA PUSPA ASTUTI BASUKI 26 86,666667 0 0 24 80 26 86,666667 24 80 30 100 72,22

99 20210710100118 AUFA HUWAIDY 24 80 26 86,666667 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 84,44

100 20210710100119 BAGUS ACHMAD YUSUF WIRAJAYA 24 80 26 86,666667 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 84,44

101 20210710100120 CINDY ARDIYANTI FADILA 24 80 26 86,666667 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 84,44

102 20210710100122 DINDA ARIFAH AURA ZAKIA 24 80 26 86,666667 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 84,44

103 20210710100123 FARRAH SALSABILLA ARDHIA 24 80 26 86,666667 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 84,44

104 20210710100125 GABRIELA HAFIDA QARMUNA 24 80 26 86,666667 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 84,44

105 20210710100126 GHINA MARYAM A.R 24 80 26 86,666667 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 84,44

106 20210710100127 GHINA SEPTYA FARHA 24 80 26 86,666667 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 84,44

107 20210710100128 HANIIFAH SUHARTONO 24 80 26 86,666667 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 84,44

108 20210710100129 IIN WULANDARI 27 90 27 90 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 28 93,333333 87,22

109 20210710100130 IRJI RAMA SABILA 27 90 28 93,333333 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 28 93,333333 87,78

110 20210710100131 M.RACHMANDA FAKHRIZ 0 0 0 0 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 28 93,333333 85,83

111 20210710100132 MEISYAROH 28 93,333333 27 90 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 28 93,333333 87,78

112 20210710100133 MUHAMMAD RAVASYAZAHRAN HERIZAL 28 93,333333 27 90 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 28 93,333333 87,78

113 20210710100135 MUHAMMAD FAIZI AGUNG 28 93,333333 27 90 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 28 93,333333 87,78

114 20210710100136 MUHAMMAD FAIZI AKBAR 27 90 27 90 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 28 93,333333 87,22

115 20210710100137 MUHAMMAD FAIZI AMIN 28 93,333333 27 90 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 28 93,333333 87,78

116 20210710100138 MUTMAINNA HARIS 27 90 27 90 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 24 80 28 93,333333 87,22

117 20210710100140 NAILAH AFIQAH RAHADATUL AISY 28 93,333333 27 90 25 83,333333 26 86,666667 21 70 28 93,333333 86,11

118 20210710100141 NAISYA RAMADHANI PUTRI 23 76,666667 24 80 22 73,333333 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 85,00

119 20210710100142 NAMYRA YVONNE WAHYUNI 23 76,666667 24 80 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 82,78

120 20210710100143 PUTRI FATHIMATUZZAHRA AL GHIFARAH SYA'BANIYAH23 76,666667 24 80 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 82,78

121 20210710100145 RAMY UMRAN MUSLIM 23 76,666667 24 80 22 73,333333 28 93,333333 0 0 28 93,333333 69,44

122 20210710100146 SALZABILLA DIVA HUSNA 23 76,666667 24 80 22 73,333333 0 0 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 83,33

123 20210710100147 SITI HANIFAH 23 76,666667 24 80 22 73,333333 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 85,00

124 20210710100148 SUCI RIZKIA RAMADHANI 23 76,666667 24 80 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 82,78

125 20210710100149 SYAFINA AMALIA 23 76,666667 24 80 22 73,333333 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 82,78

126 20210710100150 WISNU HADI SAPUTRA 23 76,666667 24 80 18 60 24 80 28 93,333333 28 93,333333 80,56

127 EMIR GIBRALTAR 23 76,666667 24 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,11
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